START = Surrey League Cross Country

2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3
Richmond Park

14 Jan 2017
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Surrey League Cross Country
2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 274 10 2 6 9 10 11 15 20 37 79 85
2 REI 296 10 4 12 19 24 32 33 34 41 46 51
3 G&G 435 10 1 7 30 31 35 36 52 71 84 88
4 FOT 449 10 8 16 26 44 48 54 56 58 67 72
5 K&P 450 10 3 5 14 29 53 55 60 73 78 80
[ CRO 463 10 13 21 23 25 45 49 59 70 77 81
7 W/W 467 10 17 27 38 42 43 47 57 63 65 68
8 WAL 622 10 18 28 50 64 66 69 74 76 87 90
9 E&E 639 10 22 39 40 61 62 75 82 83 86 89
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Surrey League Cross Country

F#N7E-SS
2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS
1 FOT 105 10 3 5 6 7 9 10 14 16 17 18
2 W/W 301 10 2 4 11 27 33 34 36 41 42
3 G&G 370 10 21 23 24 25 26 29 35 45
4 CRO 409 10 8 19 22 28 32 39 48
5 REI 491 10 1 15 31 43 46
6 E&E 506 10 30 37 38 40 47 50 51
7 K&P 544 10 12 13 44 49
8 BEL 659 10 20
* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 71.0
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Num
300
38
846
717
856
33
398
525
39
34
45
726
262
839
37
524
441
631
716
44
252
111
261
714
259
501
433
601
848
311
397
701
727
708
341
309
42
445
134
110
720
454
432
591
250
710
440
518
263
617

2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

Name

John Sanderson
Andrius Jaksevicius
Scott Evans
Paul Rodgers
Neil Wellard
Edward Auden
Colin High
James Ellis

Paul Lowe

Nick Bundle
James Williams
Paul Prothero
Ben Savill

Matt Atkins
Arne Dumez
Charlie Elliott
Keith Maclntosh
Duncan Woolmer
Ronnie Murray
Paskar Owor
Christophe Dormenval
Ollie Garrod
Alex Penfold
Alister Moses
Patrick Lucas
Euan Lees

Mark Bridges
Tom Higgins
Michael Huntley
Ben Evans
James Adams
Stephen Bass
Rick Coles

Marc Graham
Adam Stirk
Mark Tennyson
Alex Mills
Stephen Hurley
Steve Winder
Stuart Flack
Chris Veale
Sebastian Jones
Gordon Berry
Alexie Calvert
Kieron Connor
Charl Jordaan
David Sharman
Alex Berry
Robert Spalding
Jon Ladley

Surrey League Cross Country

Race: Senior Men - Individual results

Age
SEN
V35
SEN
V35
u20
SEN
SEN
?

V35
V35
SEN
V35
SEN
V40
SEN
?

V40
V35
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
V40
V40
?

SEN
V35
V35
V40
V40
V35
SEN
V50
SEN
V35
V45
V40
SEN
SEN
V40
?

u20
SEN
SEN
?

U20
SEN

Club
G&G
BEL
K&P
REI
K&P
BEL
G&G
FOT
BEL
BEL
BEL
REI
CRO
K&P
BEL
FOT
W/W
WAL
REI
BEL
CRO
E&E
CRO
REI
CRO
FOT
W/W
WAL
K&P
G&G
G&G
REI
REI
REI
G&G
G&G
BEL
W/W
E&E
E&E
REI
W/W
W/W
FOT
CRO
REI
W/W
FOT
CRO
WAL

Time
27:04
27:38
27:53
28:03
28:11
28:13
28:21
28:39
28:59
29:05
29:13
29:19
29:22
29:23
29:24
29:31
29:49
30:00
30:04
30:07
30:09
30:13
30:20
30:25
30:30
30:34
30:36
30:39
30:41
30:43
30:49
30:57
31:00
31:01
31:05
31:12
31:18
31:23
31:24
31:31
31:37
31:40
31:40
31:42
31:43
31:45
31:46
31:49
31:52
31:54

# Num
51 738
52 332
53 852
54 592
55 721
56 854
57 512
58 447
59 532
60 248
61 847
62 185
63 140
64 446
65 605
66 444
67 613
68 589
69 435
70 443
71 632
72 246
73 307
74 596
75 594
76 437
77 587
78 850
79 612
80 136
81 634
82 515
83 247
84 855
85 516
86 43
87 837
88 260
89 253
90 139
91 588
92 590
93 439
94 845
95 892
96 142
97 315
98 503
99 735
100 585

Name

Ewan McKay
Mark Brown
Mark Reed
Richard Curling
Andrew Walker
Alex Thomas
Xavier Faux

Matt Gallagher
Joe Metcalf
David Brown
Chris Gibbons
Dan Wolff

Alex Gurteen

Neil Guthrie
James Harvey
Gavin Mclaughlan
Rob Marcus
Thomas Claracq
Henry Keighley-Elstub
Mark Rabbetts
Tim Grose

Glenn Barden
Ben Friend

Matt Hughes
Mark Lander
Simon Newton
Will Manns
Jamie Mccullagh
Matt Reed

Chris Ryans

Andy Dunderdale
Paul Seddon
Daniel Barnes
Humphrey Waddington
James Deane
Scott Mills

Andy Arbour
Mark Maginn

Ed Turner

Simon Bean

Tom Scott
Nicholas De Bouillane
Gareth Tomlinson
Matthew Hyett
Stewart Dickson
Carel du Plessis
Lee Lintern
Richard Harper
Dave Rayner
Richard Cotton

Age
V40

V40

V40
SEN

V35

SEN
SEN
SEN
u20
V40
V40
V50
V40
V40
Va5
Va5
V50
SEN
SEN

Va5

V35
SEN
V35

V40
SEN
SEN
V40

Va5
V40
SEN
V55

V35

V35

V35
V35

V50

Club Time
REI 31:58
G&G 32:04
K&P 32:10
FOT 32:15
REI 32:21
K&P 32:22
FOT 32:24
W/W 32:27
FOT 32:29
CRO 32:30
K&P 32:34
E&E 32:36
E&E 32:42
W/W 32:51
WAL 32:54
W/W 33:00
WAL 33:03
FOT 33:04
W/W 33:07
W/W 33:12
WAL 33:13
CRO 33:14
G&G 33:15
FOT 33:17
FOT 33:17
W/W 33:19
FOT 33:20
K&P 33:28
WAL 33:32
E&E 33:35
WAL 33:38
FOT 33:41
CRO 33:45
K&P 33:48
FOT 33:49
BEL 33:53
K&P 33:54
CRO 33:55
CRO 33:56
E&E 33:58
FOT 34:03
FOT 34:07
W/W 34:08
K&P 34:10
K&P 34:11
E&E 34:17
G&G 34:22
FOT 34:23
REI 34:26
FOT 34:28
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TART = Surrey League Cross Country

2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

# Num Name Age Club Time # Num Name Age Club Time
101 582  Dom Masters ? FOT 34:29 151 734  Andrew Patrick V50 REI 40:12
102 502  Mark Benton V40 FOT 34:32 152 858  Ppeter Wilkins V35 K&P 40:16
103 40  Alex Luce V50 BEL 34:34 153 302 Matt Lythell SEN G&G 40:20
104 112  Christian Glencross V40 E&E 34:37 154 597  Herve Vignalou ? FOT 40:25
105 633  Phil Bearman V50 WAL 34:39 155 722 Malcolm Woodman V50 REI 40:45
106 595 unknown athlete FOT 34:47 156 114 Gareth George V45 E&E 41:15
107 305 Terry Booth V50 G&G 34:49 157 508  Vince Rowe ? FOT 41:21
108 526  Martin Senior ? FOT 34:50 158 249  Keith Brown V60 CRO 42:15
109 257  Olly Hunt V35 CRO 34:59 159 840 Rupert Bole V55 K&P 42:23
110 35  Phil Carstairs V55 BEL 35:05 160 131  Gerry Smith V65 E&E 42:28
111 304  Andrew Flanagan V40 G&G 35:07 161 133  Michael Standage V60 E&E 44:10
112 256 Daniel Humble SEN CRO 35:11 162 598 Jose Lopez ? FOT 47:39
113 344  Brian O'Kane V50 G&G 35:11 163 599  unknown athlete FOT 48:24
114 593  Phil Leavy V35 FOT 35:14
115 584  unknown athlete FOT 35:15
116 336  Paul Sanderson V60 G&G 35:17
117 342 kit Hawtin V35 G&G 35:22
118 353  unknown athlete G&G 35:25
119 598  Jose Lopez ? FOT 35:31
120 517  Rob Argles ? FOT 35:32
121 438  Phil Reeves V40 W/W 35:34
122 523  Enrique Pinel ? FOT 35:42
123 245  Neil Aikman V45 CRO 35:44
124 529  Alex Bump V45 FOT 35:46
125 504  Shaun Wood ? FOT 35:47
126 137  Alastair Bloore V50 E&E 35:51
127 333 Andrew Taylor SEN G&G 35:54
128 128  Jim Seabury V50 E&E 35:56
129 739  Max Olive SEN REI 36:05
130 258 Matthew Kiernan SEN CRO 36:10
131 507  EdChalles ? FOT 36:30
132 455  Jim Whitworth ? W/W 36:38
133 586  Martin Brewer ? FOT 36:45
134 453  Simon Adams V50 W/W 36:51
135 533  Francis Kung V40 FOT 36:54
136 534  Chris Clarke ? FOT 36:55
137 609  David Cowie V45 WAL 37:01
138 509  Cyril Deleuze ? FOT 37:37
139 343 Andrew Baker SEN G&G 37:45
140 519  Jean De Divillen ? FOT 37:46
141 449  James Hamilton vao  w/w 37:58
142 597  Herve Vignalou ? FOT 38:04
143 141  Alex Hawkins SEN E&E 38:06
144 121 Joseph Linsley V40 E&E 38:44
145 531  Richard Bridger ? FOT 38:55
146 264  Oliver Hosken SEN CRO 38:59
147 510  Jonathan Bloomfield ? FOT 39:08
148 138  Guy Laister V35 E&E 39:13
149 450  Lee Williams V50 W/W 39:44
150 448  Brynjar Agnarsson V40 W/W 39:46
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Surrey League Cross Country

# Num
14 839
17 441
26 501
27 433
32 701
33 727
39 134
40 110
43 432
51 738
53 852
55 721
64 446
65 605
67 613
68 589
69 435
70 443
76 437
82 515
85 516
87 837
88 260
102 502
104 112
111 304
121 438
123 245
124 529
135 533
137 609
141 449
144 121
150 448
156 114

2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

Name

Matt Atkins
Keith Maclntosh
Euan Lees

Mark Bridges
Stephen Bass
Rick Coles

Steve Winder
Stuart Flack
Gordon Berry
Ewan McKay
Mark Reed
Andrew Walker
Neil Guthrie
James Harvey
Rob Marcus
Thomas Claracq
Henry Keighley-Elstub
Mark Rabbetts
Simon Newton
Paul Seddon
James Deane
Andy Arbour
Mark Maginn
Mark Benton
Christian Glencross
Andrew Flanagan
Phil Reeves

Neil Aikman

Alex Bump
Francis Kung
David Cowie
James Hamilton
Joseph Linsley
Brynjar Agnarsson

Gareth George

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49

Age
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V45
V45
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V45
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40
V45

Club
K&P
W/W
FOT
W/W
REI
REI
E&E
E&E
W/W
REI
K&P
REI
W/W
WAL
WAL
FOT
W/W
W/W
W/W
FOT
FOT
K&P
CRO
FOT
E&E
G&G
W/W
CRO
FOT
FOT
WAL
W/W
E&E
W/W
E&E

Time
29:23
29:49
30:34
30:36
30:57
31:00
31:24
31:31
31:40
31:58
32:10
32:21
32:51
32:54
33:03
33:04
33:07
33:12
33:19
33:41
33:49
33:54
33:55
34:32
34:37
35:07
35:34
35:44
35:46
36:54
37:01
37:58
38:44
39:46
41:15

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

36

66

71

90

99

103
105
107
110
113
126
128
134
149
151
155
159

309
444
632
139
735

40
633
305

35
344
137
128
453
450
734
722
840

2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

Name

Mark Tennyson
Gavin Mclaughlan
Tim Grose

Simon Bean

Dave Rayner

Alex Luce

Phil Bearman
Terry Booth

Phil Carstairs
Brian O'Kane
Alastair Bloore
Jim Seabury
Simon Adams

Lee Williams
Andrew Patrick
Malcolm Woodman

Rupert Bole

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59

Age
V50
V50
V50
V55
V50
V50
V50
V50
V55
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V55

Club
G&G
W/W
WAL
E&E
REI
BEL
WAL
G&G
BEL
G&G
E&E
E&E
W/W
W/W
REI
REI
K&P

Time
31:12
33:00
33:13
33:58
34:26
34:34
34:39
34:49
35:05
35:11
35:51
35:56
36:51
39:44
40:12
40:45
42:23

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

116
158
160
161

336
249
131
133

2016-17 Men Div 2 Match 3: Richmond Park, 2017-01-14

Name

Paul Sanderson
Keith Brown
Gerry Smith
Michael Standage

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+

Age
V60
V60
V65
V60

Club
G&G
CRO
E&E
E&E

Time
35:17
42:15
42:28
44:10

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.
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http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

